D
ryers
1�1 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Finite Filter Operation
Oxford, MI
Compressed Air & Gas
Desiccant Dryers
For Point of Use and OEM Applications

1�� Parker Hannifin Corporation
Finite Filter Operation
Oxford, MI
perForMance
orderinG inForMation
diMenSionS
A* B* C D E Weight
FDD15 4 15/16 4 1/16 13/16 12 11/16 13 1/2 8 lbs.
FDD30 4 15/16 4 1/16 13/16 22 7/16 23 1/4 13 lbs.
FDD60 4 15/16 4 1/16 13/16 29 7/16 30 1/4 20 lbs.
*Dimensions A & B do not include reducer bushings
Note: Weight is for housing only. Bowl removal requires a minimum of 2”.
Model no. pipe FloW BoWl capacity
houSinG only** Size  capacity  deSiccant (lBS)
(npt)
FDD15-02* 1/4” 15 SCFM 2 1/2
FDD15-03* 3/8” 15 SCFM 2 1/2
FDD15-04* 1/2” 15 SCFM 2 1/2
FDD15-06 3/4” 15 SCFM 2 1/2
FDD30-03* 3/8” 30 SCFM 5
FDD30-04* 1/2” 30 SCFM 5
FDD30-06 3/4” 30 SCFM 5
FDD30-08 1” 30 SCFM 5
FDD60-04* 1/2” 60 SCFM 10
FDD60-06 3/4” 60 SCFM 10
FDD60-08 1” 60 SCFM 10
*These dryers supplied with reducer bushings.
**Desiccant sold separately.
For detailed performance curves,
please contact Finite® Filter.